

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 649 OF 2007

IEL GOMIA PENSIONDH.KARMACHARI SANGH&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep N.,Adv.
Ms. Arti tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Kuber,Adv. for
M/S. S. Narain & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Rai,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Swahar,Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Sinha,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Sinha,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv
Mr. Soumitra Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be listed for final hearing in the month of
September, 2009. In the meantime, the respondent No.5 will be at
liberty to file his counter affidavit.

(Ganga Thakur) (Juginder Kaur)

P.S. to Registrar Court Master